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Questions

In 1688 where the Glorious Revolution took place?

Who emerged as a great leader after Russian Revolution?

The Bolshevik Revolution is associated with

The Russian Revolution took place in the year

The French Revolution ended in

The slogan of the French Revolution was

Who emerged as a great leader in France as a result of the French Revolution?

The metric system was devised during the

Who Among the following is regarded as the Father of Russian Revolution?

The term Green Revolution stands for

Answers Choice

A. American
. Britain

. Greece
Jordan

Karl Marx
Vladimir Lenin
Robespierre
none of these

France
Germany
Russia
England

1917
1914
1910
1920

1780
1758
1790
1793
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A. one nation,one leader,and one
flag

B. Government of the people by the
people

C. Liberty equality and fraternity

D. Workers of the world unite

A. Voltaire

. Napoleon Bonaparte
Karl Marx

. none of these

. English Revolution

. Boxer Rebellion
American Revolution
French Revolution

Kerensky
Trotsky
Karl Marx
Lenin

. large scale afforestation

. large scale reduction in soil
erosion

C. Rapid growth in the output of
green vegetables

D. Rapid increase in agricultural
productivity
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