

## General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 1688 where the Glorious Revolution took place?	A. American B. Britain C. Greece D. Jordan
2	Who emerged as a great leader after Russian Revolution?	A. Karl Marx B. Vladimir Lenin C. Robespierre D. none of these
3	The Bolshevik Revolution is associated with	A. France B. Germany C. Russia D. England
4	The Russian Revolution took place in the year	A. 1917 B. 1914 C. 1910 D. 1920
5	The French Revolution ended in	A. 1780 B. 1758 C. 1790 D. 1793
6	The slogan of the French Revolution was	A. one nation, one leader, and one flag B. Government of the people by the people C. Liberty equality and fraternity D. Workers of the world unite
7	Who emerged as a great leader in France as a result of the French Revolution?	A. Voltaire B. Napoleon Bonaparte C. Karl Marx D. none of these
8	The metric system was devised during the	A. English Revolution B. Boxer Rebellion C. American Revolution D. French Revolution
9	Who Among the following is regarded as the Father of Russian Revolution?	A. Kerensky B. Trotsky C. Karl Marx D. Lenin
10	The term Green Revolution stands for	A. large scale afforestation     B. large scale reduction in soil erosion     C. Rapid growth in the output of green vegetables     D. Rapid increase in agricultural productivity